Callsign
WUuT-DT
NEW
WUuT-DT
W14BW

NEW

W12CR
W46CE
KVTJ-DT
W44BS
W478BP
W478BP
W478BP
WA46EF-D
K47FB
K47FB
W47CG
W40BZ
W43BH
W39CD
W39CD
W40BZ
W49BK
W62CK
WA46CE
W62C)
W54BU
W45CK
W45CK
W49CG
NEW
W46CG
WPMI-DT
DWSFG-LP
W46BU
WSSF-LP
WSFG-LP
WSSF-LP
W55B)
W59CF
W46DF
W46CF
W46CF
WMIJN-LP
WMIJN-LP
WS59CF
W51BY
W62CK
WA49AY
WA49AY
W47DC
WOIL-LP
W62BG
WHNT-TV
W54BU
WAFF
WAFF-DT
WHNT-TV
WKUG-LP
NEW
NEW
WDGA-CA
WDEF-DT*
WDEF-DT
WTVM-DT
WKTB-CD
WKTB-CA
WA47DN-D
W47DN-D
W46CK
W46CK
KWBF-LP
NEW
K47)G
NEW

FacID
71645
127474
71645
24304
43179
127359
97472
32300
72556
2784
70425
43179
43179
43179
168074
31578
31578
67937
126888
5033
68910
68910
126888
74412
15333
72556
26259
28642
128961
128961
126058
185274
38507
11906
19811
1008
19812
19811
19812
70661
68908
129776
68909
68909
10593
10593
68908
990
15333
24257
24257
24257
31649
74140
48693
28642
178273
591
178275
129449
127174
185777
49235
54385
54385
595
35418
35418
168605
168605
55274
55274
24263
127958
129588
125442
126374

ARN City Class Type
BDSTA200: LEXINGTO! DTV STA  LIC
BPRM200C TUPELO  NEW NTSC LIC
BLEDT200¢ LEXINGTO! DTV Lic
BMPTTL20 TUPELO  LP NTSC  APP
HATTIESBU NTSC ALLOT
BPRM200C CENTER PC NEW NTSC LIC
HUNTSVILL NTSC ALLOT
BDISTTL20I GRENADA LP NTSC  CP
BPTTL2002 SENATOBI/ LP NTSC ~ APP
BLCDT200¢ JONESBOR' DTV Lic
BLTTL1999 MEMPHIS A NTSC Lic
BLTT19930 HATTIESBU LP NTSC  LIC
BSTA2009C HATTIESBU LP NTSC ~ APP
BPTT20081 HATTIESBU LP NTSC ~ CP
BLDTL201C MEMPHIS LP DTV Lic
BLTTL2000 CAPE GIRA LP NTSC  LIC
BPTTL2002 CAPE GIRA LP NTSC  APP
BLTT20000 MERIDIAN LP NTSC  LIC
BPTTL2009 TUPELO  LP NTSC CP
BLTTL2000 ACTON LPNTSC  LIC
BSTA2005C FULTON  LP NTSC  LIC
BLTTA200S FULTON A NTSC Lic
BLTTL2007 TUPELO  LPNTSC LIC
BLTTL2004 TUPELO  LPNTSC LIC
BLTTL2000 ACTON LPNTSC  LIC
BLTTL2000 ACTON LPNTSC  LIC
BLTTL2000 JACKSON LP NTSC  LIC
BLTTL2000 JACKSON LP NTSC  LIC
BSTA2008C HUMBOLD LP NTSC ~ APP
BSTA2010C HUMBOLD LP NTSC ~ APP
BLTTL2005 JACKSON LP NTSC  LIC
BNPDTL20: JACKSON LP DTV APP
BLTTL2000 JACKSON LP NTSC  LIC
BLCDT200z MOBILE DTV Lic
BSTA20071 BERRY LPNTSC  APP
BLTT19930 TUSCALOO LP NTSC  LIC
BLTTL2007 FAYETTE LP NTSC LIC
BLTTL2007 BERRY LPNTSC LIC
BSTA20071 BERRY LPNTSC  APP
BLTTL2003 JASPER LPNTSC  LIC
BLTTL2006 RUSSELLVII LP NTSC  LIC
BLDTL201C HAMILTON LP DTV Lic
BDISTTL20I MOULTON LP NTSC ~ APP
BLTTL1996 TUSCUMBI LP NTSC  LIC
BSTA2006( SOMERVILI A NTSC APP
BLTTA2002 DECATUR A NTSC Lic
BSTA20051 RUSSELLVII LP NTSC ~ APP
BLTT20030 BIRMINGH LP NTSC  LIC
BPTTL2002 BIRMINGH LP NTSC ~ APP
BDISTTA20 BIRMINGH A NTSC cp
BLTTL1992 BIRMINGH A NTSC Lic
BSTA20051 BIRMINGH A NTSC APP
BLTTL1995 TALLADEG: A NTSC Lic
BLTT19880 BIRMINGH LP NTSC  LIC
BPCDT200¢ HUNTSVILL DTV cp
BPTTL2002 HUNTSVILL LP NTSC ~ APP
BPRM2008 HUNTSVILL DTVRM  APP
BPCDT200¢ HUNTSVILL DTV cpP
BPRM2008 HUNTSVILL DTV RM  APP
BDISDTL20 BOWLING ' LP DTV~ CP
BNPTTL20C ENTERPRIS LP NTSC ~ CP
BNPDTL20: COLUMBU: LP DTV APP
BDISDTA2C DALTON ~ ADTV APP

DTV ALLOT CHATTANC DTV Lic
BDSTA200: CHATTANC DTV STA  LIC
BLCDT2005 COLUMBU. DTV Lic

BSTA2009C NORCROSS A DTV APP
BDISDTA2(C NORCROSS A DTV cp
BLDTL200€ NORCROSS LP DTV Lic
BPDTL200¢ NORCROSS LP DTV cp
BPTTL2007 GRENADA LP NTSC  CP
BLTTL2000 GRENADA LP NTSC  LIC
BLTTL2003 SHERIDAN LP NTSC  LIC
BNPTTL20( MONROE LP NTSC ~ APP
BLTTL2007 EL DORAD( LP NTSC  LIC
BNPTTL20( MONROE LP NTSC ~ APP
BNPTTL20( MONROE LP NTSC ~ APP

ERP
33.7
5000
282
71.8

100

0.007
150
780

10.6
10.3
55.8
15
0.007
120
10.1
75
0.007
117.8
117.8
0.005
0.004
0.007
0.007
0.007
0.007

25

0.007
1000
19.4
25.4
18.9
19.4
18.9
5.7

12.65
14.6
23.4
0.55
1.78

45
15.1
150
386
0.97
12.9
22,5
9.51
800
100
356
356
575
2.4
0.25
15
15
1000
74
302
10
15
10
15

0.007

0.007

104.6

1

Sep Type
D/M
D/M
D/M
/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
/M
D/M
D/M
/M
/M
/M
D/M
/M
/M
/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
/M
D/M
D/M
/M
/M
D/M
/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
c/M
/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
/M
/M
c/M
D/M
c/M
c/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
D/M
/M
/M
/M
/™M
/™M
/™M
/™M

Status
Interf
Interf
Interf
Interf
N/C
N/C
N/C
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean
Clean

Bearing

0.75
171.06
0.75
219.29
190.94
128.76
75.94
252.42
287.41
311.09
307.19
192.28
192.79
193.01
314.02
344.77
346.93
181.62
312.19
7.68
125.4
125.4
200.06
220.18
7.68
7.68
355.62
355.62
351.37
351.37
354.69
356.09
355.62
166.52
123.42
143.41
131.47
123.42
131.47
1111
72.34
112.64
80.16
65.25
75.39
75.39
72.34
117.11
118.44
117.16
117.16
117.16
112.57
117.51
74.36
72.82
75.2
75.2
74.36
31.58
140.86
119.19
80.21
71.48
71.48
120.18
94.33
94.33
94.34
94.33
252.42
252.42
275.22
239.25
248.55
239.13
239.25

Dist

158.9
39.1
158.9
10.1
3335
206.9
155.4
138.1
134.1
227.4
162.5
3324
338
3343
150.5
3323
353.8
216.6

713
41.4
41.4

10.1
713
713
154.8
154.8
173.2
173.2
140.4
159.4
154.8
418.4
117.5
168.3
99.1
117.5
99.1
130.5
84.4
67.4
126.6
83.2
144.1
144.1
84.4
189.5
187.1
189.3
189.3
189.3
243
188.7
198.6
187.7
197.6
197.6
198.6
352.8
419.5
385.9
3345
316.6
316.6
418.1
409.2
409.2
409.2
409.2
138.1
138.1
360.6
376.3
3725
380.3
376.3

Prot

197
106
197
245
218
106
106
106
245
110
106
245
245
245
110
245
245
245
106
106
106
106
106
106
106
245
106
106
106
106
106
110
245
197
106
245
245
106
245
106
106
110
245
245
106
106
106
245
245
245
106
245
245
106
110
106
110
110
110
197
245
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
197
245
245
245
245
245
245
245

Clearance D/U

159.6
116.7
134.1

83.3
137.8
185.4

82.7

88.6

81.7

87.6

87.6

88.6
155.8
392.7
188.9
137.5
119.6
119.6
2211
2122
2122
2122
2122
119.4
119.6
278.9

305
310.7
303.2

305

Rx Gain

Rx F/B

Zone

OO0 O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OO0OONONOOOONNNONOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOOWOOOOOOOO0OO0OO0OO0OO0O0OO0O0OO0OO0O0OO0OO0OO0OO0OONOONNWORNNDO

Band
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF
UHF

Ch#

477
51+
547

47-

512
467
48 +
512
48 +

452
46T

462

452
46 +
47 +
477
492
477
47-

392

477
472
477
477

47T
47T
47T
47T
46 +
46 +
47 +
472

47+
472

Adj
47 Co

47 Co

48 A+l
Co
T+4

Co
48 A+l
T3

T-7

T+15
A-1
T+15

T2
T2

47 Co

Al
43 T4
43 T4

A-1

62 T+15
46 A-1

48 A+l
48 A+l
46 A-1
Co
Co
Co
Co
47 Co
47 Co
47 Co
Co
Co
Co
Co
A-l
A-l
Co
Co
Co
Co
Co

Matrix
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR
LR

Svc Contol Svc dBu
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,90)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)
F(50,50)

Int Contou Int dBu

F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)

F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)
F(50,10)

64

40

40
40
40

40
40

64

64

64
64

64

40
64

64
40
40

40
40

40

64
64
40
40
40
40
40

Old Pop% New Pop% Total Pop Old Pop

0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

N/C
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

N/C
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

N/C

N/C
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

0.10%
0.10%
0.00%
1.30%

N/C

N/C

N/C

N/C
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

N/C
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

N/C
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

N/C

N/C
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%

268983
308676
339709
68063
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
55500
1393556
636514
78123
75943
101451
1022424
N/C
94077
57756
78830
36
38646
38646
5
N/C
36
36
34
34
18527
18527
9697
145237
34
1289460
3729
125438
6727
3729
6727
32981
19013
56379
10721
10722
6127
20109
19013
448805
448946
452189
221351
311964
87394
234676
1306293
161917
1333021
1302365
1282475
99327
5181
294314
553740
1224584
741682
656623
2666045
2821079
2791823
2821079
N/C
N/C
76249
34302
46
91243
34302

268983
308676
339709
68063
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
55500
1393556
636514
78123
75943
101451
1022424
N/C
94077
57756
78830
36
38646
38646
5
N/C
36
36
34
34
18527
18527
9697
145237
34
1289460
3729
125438
6727
3729
6727
32981
19013
56379
10721
10722
6127
20109
19013
448805
448946
452189
221351
311964
87394
234676
1306293
161917
1333021
1302365
1282475
99327
5181
294314
553740
1224584
741682
656623
2666045
2821079
2791823
2821079
N/C
N/C
76249
34302
46
91243
34302

New Pop
268732
308468
339649

67157
N/C
N/C
N/C
N/C
55500
1393556
636514
78123
75943
101451
1022424
N/C
94077
57756
78830
36
38646
38646
5

N/C
36
36
34
34
18527
18527
9697
145237
34
1289460
3729
125438
6727
3729
6727
32981
19013
56379
10721
10722
6127
20109
19013
448805
448946
452189
221351
311964
87394
234676
1306293
161917
1333021
1302365
1282475
99327
5181
294314
553740
1224584
741682
656623
2666045
2821079
2791823
2821079

N/C

N/C
76249
34302
46
91243
34302



